YEAR
1962
1963
1964
1965
1966
1967
1968
1969
1970
1971
1972
1973
1974
1975
1976
1977
1978
1979
1980
1981
1982
1983
1984
1985
1986
1987
1988
1989
1990
1991
1992
1993
1994
1995
1996
1997
1998
1999
2000
2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2020
2021
2022
2023
2024

2025*

SPECIES
NORTHERN SHRIMP
NORTHERN SHRIMP
NORTHERN SHRIMP
NORTHERN SHRIMP
NORTHERN SHRIMP
NORTHERN SHRIMP
NORTHERN SHRIMP
NORTHERN SHRIMP
NORTHERN SHRIMP
NORTHERN SHRIMP
NORTHERN SHRIMP
NORTHERN SHRIMP
NORTHERN SHRIMP
NORTHERN SHRIMP
NORTHERN SHRIMP
NORTHERN SHRIMP
NORTHERN SHRIMP
NORTHERN SHRIMP
NORTHERN SHRIMP
NORTHERN SHRIMP
NORTHERN SHRIMP
NORTHERN SHRIMP
NORTHERN SHRIMP
NORTHERN SHRIMP
NORTHERN SHRIMP
NORTHERN SHRIMP
NORTHERN SHRIMP
NORTHERN SHRIMP
NORTHERN SHRIMP
NORTHERN SHRIMP
NORTHERN SHRIMP
NORTHERN SHRIMP
NORTHERN SHRIMP
NORTHERN SHRIMP
NORTHERN SHRIMP
NORTHERN SHRIMP
NORTHERN SHRIMP
NORTHERN SHRIMP
NORTHERN SHRIMP
NORTHERN SHRIMP
NORTHERN SHRIMP
NORTHERN SHRIMP
NORTHERN SHRIMP
NORTHERN SHRIMP
NORTHERN SHRIMP
NORTHERN SHRIMP
NORTHERN SHRIMP
NORTHERN SHRIMP
NORTHERN SHRIMP
NORTHERN SHRIMP
NORTHERN SHRIMP
NORTHERN SHRIMP
NORTHERN SHRIMP
NORTHERN SHRIMP
NORTHERN SHRIMP
NORTHERN SHRIMP
NORTHERN SHRIMP
NORTHERN SHRIMP
NORTHERN SHRIMP
NORTHERN SHRIMP
NORTHERN SHRIMP
NORTHERN SHRIMP
NORTHERN SHRIMP
NORTHERN SHRIMP

Last updated 2/9/2026

2025 data are preliminary
data are reported by seafood dealers
Adjusted value utilizes producer price index for unprocessed seafood to represent 2025 values.

METRIC
TONS
159.53
244.26
419.42
946.98

1737.81

3141.16

6515.07

10992.98

7712.82

8354.78

7515.57

5476.61

4431.93

3177.10
617.18
147.95

0.06
32.85
69.59

528.73
883.01
1029.11

2564.71

2956.89

3407.26

3534.16

2272.34

2542.48

2962.05

2431.47

2973.29

1563.05

2815.41

5388.26

8162.83

5419.57

3050.01

1493.47

2085.29
901.88
383.73
971.84

1083.93
1596.29
1976.14

3383.26

3851.81

2173.63

5566.54

4595.84

2185.01
255.51

HISTORICAL MAINE SHRIMP LANDINGS

POUNDS
351,700
538,500
924,667

2,087,722

3,831,207

6,925,058

14,363,251
24,235,340
17,003,828
18,419,121
16,568,982
12,073,851

9,770,732

7,004,288

1,360,650
326,178

125
72,424
153,419

1,165,654

1,946,696

2,268,797

5,654,203

6,518,815

7,511,716

7,791,485

5,009,646

5,605,200

6,530,201

5,360,476

6,554,976

3,445,933

6,206,899

11,879,061
17,995,935
11,948,087

6,724,113

3,292,525

4,597,269

1,988,301
845,984

2,142,527

2,389,653

3,519,216

4,356,631

7,458,808

8,491,782

4,792,021

12,272,114
10,132,077

4,817,110

563,313

POUNDS
(millions)
0.3517
0.5385
0.9247
2.0877
3.8312
6.9251
14.3633
24.2353
17.0038
18.4191
16.5690
12.0739
9.7707
7.0043
1.3607
0.3262
0.0001
0.0724
0.1534
1.1657
1.9467
2.2688
5.6542
6.5188
7.5117
7.7915
5.0096
5.6052
6.5302
5.3605
6.5550
3.4459
6.21
11.8791
17.9959
11.9481
6.7258
3.2947
4.6001
1.9883
0.8460
2.1425
2.3897
3.5192
4.3566
7.4588
8.4918
4.7920
12.27
10.13
4.82
0.56

(millions) PRICE/LB PRICE/LB

VALUE

VALUE
$51,513 $0.052 $0.15
$63,886 $0.064 $0.12
$111,626 $0.112 $0.12
$244,870 $0.245 $0.12
$541,669 $0.542 $0.14
$864,974 $0.865 $0.12
$1,589,973  $1.590 $0.11
$3,044,948  $3.045 $0.13
$3,511,198  $3.511 $0.21
$3,670,814  $3.671 $0.20
$3,231,997  $3.232 $0.20
$3,555,365  $3.555 $0.29
$3,465,764  $3.466 $0.35
$1,937,652  $1.938 $0.28
$487,812 $0.488 $0.36
$161,887 $0.162 $0.50
$12 $0.000 $0.10
$50,880 $0.051 $0.70
$126,096 $0.126 $0.82
$843,245 $0.843 $0.72
$1,301,828  $1.302 $0.67
$1,680,919  $1.681 $0.74
$2,783,600 $2.784 $0.49
$2,917,464  $2.917 $0.45
$4,801,995  $4.802 $0.64
$8,887,484  $8.887 $1.14
$5,677,376  $5.677 $1.13
$5,597,595  $5.598 $1.00
$4,828,693  $4.829 $0.74
$5,096,525  $5.097 $0.95
$6,540,444  $6.540 $1.00
$3,724,663  $3.725 $1.08
$5,104,039  $5.104 $0.82
$10,674,287 $10.674 $0.90
$12,924,557 $12.925 $0.72
$9,730,427  $9.730 $0.81
$6,450,877  $6.450 $0.96
$3,158,232  $3.160 $0.96
$3,647,390  $3.640 $0.79
$1,796,216  $1.796 $0.90
$906,447 $0.906 $1.07
$1,855,771  $1.856 $0.87
$1,040,261  $1.040 $0.44
$1,961,655 $1.962 $0.56
$1,571,609  $1.572 $0.36
$2,931,917  $2.932 $0.39
$4,166,412  $4.166 $0.49
$1,926,048 $1.926 $0.40
$6,660,005  $6.660 $0.54
$7,627,447  $7.627 $0.75
$4,597,633  $4.598 $0.95
$1,008,766  $1.009 $1.79

FISHERY CLOSED
FISHERY CLOSED
FISHERY CLOSED
FISHERY CLOSED
FISHERY CLOSED
FISHERY CLOSED
FISHERY CLOSED
FISHERY CLOSED
FISHERY CLOSED
FISHERY CLOSED
FISHERY CLOSED
FISHERY CLOSED

ADJUSTED ADJUSTED

$2.95
$2.54
$2.70
$2.50
$2.67
$2.40
$1.97
$2.03
$3.16
$2.79
$2.35
$2.96
$3.33
$2.43
$2.53
$3.24
$0.59
$3.51
$4.25
$3.67
$3.04
$3.19
$1.98
$1.77
$2.32
$3.70
$3.46
$3.17
$2.28
$2.89
$2.90
$3.14
$2.31
$2.39
$1.97
$2.08
$2.38
$2.28
$1.82
$2.15
$2.54
$2.01
$0.96
$1.14
$0.69
$0.74
$0.87
$0.73
$0.90
$1.19
$1.51
$2.72

VALUE
$1,039,004
$1,370,209
$2,498,343
$5,219,040
$10,235,863
$16,592,719
$28,225,206
$49,227,397
$53,751,559
$51,335,491
$38,865,727
$35,749,556
$32,503,779
$16,996,526
$3,436,099
$1,055,464
$74
$254,277
$652,246
$4,282,918
$5,912,322
$7,243,442
$11,219,765
$11,560,117
$17,458,455
$28,822,129
$17,338,713
$17,795,098
$14,894,569
$15,486,687
$19,028,687
$10,804,189
$14,356,812
$28,380,048
$35,379,522
$24,807,969
$15,993,271
$7,513,833
$8,362,551
$4,275,478
$2,152,981
$4,315,824
$2,289,694
$4,001,480
$3,006,655
$5,483,939
$7,409,007
$3,487,160
$11,103,808
$12,044,667
$7,261,485
$1,530,140

ADJUSTED
VALUE
(millions)
1.0390
1.3702
2.4983
5.2190
10.2359
16.5927
28.2252
49.2274
53.7516
51.3355
38.8657
35.7496
32.5038
16.9965
3.4361
1.0555
0.0001
0.2543
0.6522
4.2829
5.9123
7.2434
11.2198
11.5601
17.4585
28.8221
17.3387
17.7951
14.8946
15.4867
19.0287
10.8042
14.3568
28.3800
35.3795
24.8080
15.9933
7.5138
8.3626
4.2755
2.1530
4.3158
2.2897
4.0015
3.0067
5.4839
7.4090
3.4872
11.1038
12.0447
7.2615
1.5301



https://fred.stlouisfed.org/series/WPU0223


https://fred.stlouisfed.org/series/WPU0223

	SHRIMP LANDINGS

