

HISTORICAL MAINE SHRIMP LANDINGS

YEAR	SPECIES	METRIC		POUNDS		VALUE		ADJUSTED PRICE/LB	ADJUSTED VALUE	ADJUSTED VALUE (millions)
		TONS	POUNDS	(millions)	VALUE	(millions)	PRICE/LB			
1962	NORTHERN SHRIMP	159.53	351,700	0.3517	\$51,513	\$0.052	\$0.15	\$2.95	\$1,039,004	1.0390
1963	NORTHERN SHRIMP	244.26	538,500	0.5385	\$63,886	\$0.064	\$0.12	\$2.54	\$1,370,209	1.3702
1964	NORTHERN SHRIMP	419.42	924,667	0.9247	\$111,626	\$0.112	\$0.12	\$2.70	\$2,498,343	2.4983
1965	NORTHERN SHRIMP	946.98	2,087,722	2.0877	\$244,870	\$0.245	\$0.12	\$2.50	\$5,219,040	5.2190
1966	NORTHERN SHRIMP	1737.81	3,831,207	3.8312	\$541,669	\$0.542	\$0.14	\$2.67	\$10,235,863	10.2359
1967	NORTHERN SHRIMP	3141.16	6,925,058	6.9251	\$864,974	\$0.865	\$0.12	\$2.40	\$16,592,719	16.5927
1968	NORTHERN SHRIMP	6515.07	14,363,251	14.3633	\$1,589,973	\$1.590	\$0.11	\$1.97	\$28,225,206	28.2252
1969	NORTHERN SHRIMP	10992.98	24,235,340	24.2353	\$3,044,948	\$3.045	\$0.13	\$2.03	\$49,227,397	49.2274
1970	NORTHERN SHRIMP	7712.82	17,003,828	17.0038	\$3,511,198	\$3.511	\$0.21	\$3.16	\$53,751,559	53.7516
1971	NORTHERN SHRIMP	8354.78	18,419,121	18.4191	\$3,670,814	\$3.671	\$0.20	\$2.79	\$51,335,491	51.3355
1972	NORTHERN SHRIMP	7515.57	16,568,982	16.5690	\$3,231,997	\$3.232	\$0.20	\$2.35	\$38,865,727	38.8657
1973	NORTHERN SHRIMP	5476.61	12,073,851	12.0739	\$3,555,365	\$3.555	\$0.29	\$2.96	\$35,749,556	35.7496
1974	NORTHERN SHRIMP	4431.93	9,770,732	9.7707	\$3,465,764	\$3.466	\$0.35	\$3.33	\$32,503,779	32.5038
1975	NORTHERN SHRIMP	3177.10	7,004,288	7.0043	\$1,937,652	\$1.938	\$0.28	\$2.43	\$16,996,526	16.9965
1976	NORTHERN SHRIMP	617.18	1,360,650	1.3607	\$487,812	\$0.488	\$0.36	\$2.53	\$3,436,099	3.4361
1977	NORTHERN SHRIMP	147.95	326,178	0.3262	\$161,887	\$0.162	\$0.50	\$3.24	\$1,055,464	1.0555
1978	NORTHERN SHRIMP	0.06	125	0.0001	\$12	\$0.000	\$0.10	\$0.59	\$74	0.0001
1979	NORTHERN SHRIMP	32.85	72,424	0.0724	\$50,880	\$0.051	\$0.70	\$3.51	\$254,277	0.2543
1980	NORTHERN SHRIMP	69.59	153,419	0.1534	\$126,096	\$0.126	\$0.82	\$4.25	\$652,246	0.6522
1981	NORTHERN SHRIMP	528.73	1,165,654	1.1657	\$843,245	\$0.843	\$0.72	\$3.67	\$4,282,918	4.2829
1982	NORTHERN SHRIMP	883.01	1,946,696	1.9467	\$1,301,828	\$1.302	\$0.67	\$3.04	\$5,912,322	5.9123
1983	NORTHERN SHRIMP	1029.11	2,268,797	2.2688	\$1,680,919	\$1.681	\$0.74	\$3.19	\$7,243,442	7.2434
1984	NORTHERN SHRIMP	2564.71	5,654,203	5.6542	\$2,783,600	\$2.784	\$0.49	\$1.98	\$11,219,765	11.2198
1985	NORTHERN SHRIMP	2956.89	6,518,815	6.5188	\$2,917,464	\$2.917	\$0.45	\$1.77	\$11,560,117	11.5601
1986	NORTHERN SHRIMP	3407.26	7,511,716	7.5117	\$4,801,995	\$4.802	\$0.64	\$2.32	\$17,458,455	17.4585
1987	NORTHERN SHRIMP	3534.16	7,791,485	7.7915	\$8,887,484	\$8.887	\$1.14	\$3.70	\$28,822,129	28.8221
1988	NORTHERN SHRIMP	2272.34	5,009,646	5.0096	\$5,677,376	\$5.677	\$1.13	\$3.46	\$17,338,713	17.3387
1989	NORTHERN SHRIMP	2542.48	5,605,200	5.6052	\$5,597,595	\$5.598	\$1.00	\$3.17	\$17,795,098	17.7951
1990	NORTHERN SHRIMP	2962.05	6,530,201	6.5302	\$4,828,693	\$4.829	\$0.74	\$2.28	\$14,894,569	14.8946
1991	NORTHERN SHRIMP	2431.47	5,360,476	5.3605	\$5,096,525	\$5.097	\$0.95	\$2.89	\$15,486,687	15.4867
1992	NORTHERN SHRIMP	2973.29	6,554,976	6.5550	\$6,540,444	\$6.540	\$1.00	\$2.90	\$19,028,687	19.0287
1993	NORTHERN SHRIMP	1563.05	3,445,933	3.4459	\$3,724,663	\$3.725	\$1.08	\$3.14	\$10,804,189	10.8042
1994	NORTHERN SHRIMP	2815.41	6,206,899	6.21	\$5,104,039	\$5.104	\$0.82	\$2.31	\$14,356,812	14.3568
1995	NORTHERN SHRIMP	5388.26	11,879,061	11.8791	\$10,674,287	\$10.674	\$0.90	\$2.39	\$28,380,048	28.3800
1996	NORTHERN SHRIMP	8162.83	17,995,935	17.9959	\$12,924,557	\$12.925	\$0.72	\$1.97	\$35,379,522	35.3795
1997	NORTHERN SHRIMP	5419.57	11,948,087	11.9481	\$9,730,427	\$9.730	\$0.81	\$2.08	\$24,807,969	24.8080
1998	NORTHERN SHRIMP	3050.01	6,724,113	6.7258	\$6,450,877	\$6.450	\$0.96	\$2.38	\$15,993,271	15.9933
1999	NORTHERN SHRIMP	1493.47	3,292,525	3.2947	\$3,158,232	\$3.160	\$0.96	\$2.28	\$7,513,833	7.5138
2000	NORTHERN SHRIMP	2085.29	4,597,269	4.6001	\$3,647,390	\$3.640	\$0.79	\$1.82	\$8,362,551	8.3626
2001	NORTHERN SHRIMP	901.88	1,988,301	1.9883	\$1,796,216	\$1.796	\$0.90	\$2.15	\$4,275,478	4.2755
2002	NORTHERN SHRIMP	383.73	845,984	0.8460	\$906,447	\$0.906	\$1.07	\$2.54	\$2,152,981	2.1530
2003	NORTHERN SHRIMP	971.84	2,142,527	2.1425	\$1,855,771	\$1.856	\$0.87	\$2.01	\$4,315,824	4.3158
2004	NORTHERN SHRIMP	1083.93	2,389,653	2.3897	\$1,040,261	\$1.040	\$0.44	\$0.96	\$2,289,694	2.2897
2005	NORTHERN SHRIMP	1596.29	3,519,216	3.5192	\$1,961,655	\$1.962	\$0.56	\$1.14	\$4,001,480	4.0015
2006	NORTHERN SHRIMP	1976.14	4,356,631	4.3566	\$1,571,609	\$1.572	\$0.36	\$0.69	\$3,006,655	3.0067
2007	NORTHERN SHRIMP	3383.26	7,458,808	7.4588	\$2,931,917	\$2.932	\$0.39	\$0.74	\$5,483,939	5.4839
2008	NORTHERN SHRIMP	3851.81	8,491,782	8.4918	\$4,166,412	\$4.166	\$0.49	\$0.87	\$7,409,007	7.4090
2009	NORTHERN SHRIMP	2173.63	4,792,021	4.7920	\$1,926,048	\$1.926	\$0.40	\$0.73	\$3,487,160	3.4872
2010	NORTHERN SHRIMP	5566.54	12,272,114	12.27	\$6,660,005	\$6.660	\$0.54	\$0.90	\$11,103,808	11.1038
2011	NORTHERN SHRIMP	4595.84	10,132,077	10.13	\$7,627,447	\$7.627	\$0.75	\$1.19	\$12,044,667	12.0447
2012	NORTHERN SHRIMP	2185.01	4,817,110	4.82	\$4,597,633	\$4.598	\$0.95	\$1.51	\$7,261,485	7.2615
2013	NORTHERN SHRIMP	255.51	563,313	0.56	\$1,008,766	\$1.009	\$1.79	\$2.72	\$1,530,140	1.5301
2014	NORTHERN SHRIMP									
2015	NORTHERN SHRIMP									
2016	NORTHERN SHRIMP									
2017	NORTHERN SHRIMP									
2018	NORTHERN SHRIMP									
2019	NORTHERN SHRIMP									
2020	NORTHERN SHRIMP									
2021	NORTHERN SHRIMP									
2022	NORTHERN SHRIMP									
2023	NORTHERN SHRIMP									
2024	NORTHERN SHRIMP									
2025*	NORTHERN SHRIMP									

Last updated 2/9/2026

2025 data are preliminary
data are reported by seafood dealers

Adjusted value utilizes producer price index for unprocessed seafood to represent 2025 values.

<https://fred.stlouisfed.org/series/WPU0223>